POSITILT® - PTAM / PTDM
Analog and Digital
Inclination Sensors
Instruction Manual
Please read carefully before installation and operation!
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
2          MAN-PT-E-65  ASM GmbH

2	m,	5	m	and	10	m.	Wire:	cross	sectional	area
0.34	mm2.
Order code:
Length in m
Connector cable
M12, 4 pin
Suitable for 5-pin
sensor connectors
shielded*
The 4-lead shielded cable is supplied with a
mating 4-pin M12 connector at one end and
4 wires at the other end. Available lengths are
2	m,	5	m	and	10	m.	Wire:	cross	sectional	area
0.34	mm2.
Order code:
Length in m
Signal wiring
M12, 4 pin
Connector pin / cable color
1 2 3 4
brown white blue black
*	=	Shielded	connector
POSITILT®
Accessoires
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
KAB - XM - M12/5F/W/69K - LITZE
KAB - XM - M12/5F/G/69K - LITZE
KAB - XM - M12/5F/W - LITZE
IP69K:
KAB - XM - M12/5F/G - LITZE
IP69K:
32          MAN-PT-E-65  ASM GmbH
KAB - XM - M12/5F/W/69K - LITZE
KAB - XM - M12/5F/G/69K - LITZE
KAB - XM - M12/5F/W - LITZE
IP69K:
KAB - XM - M12/5F/G - LITZE
IP69K:
Connector cable
M12, 5 pin
shielded*
The 5-lead shielded cable is supplied with a
mating	5-pin	90°	M12	connector	at	one	end	and
5 wires at the other end. Available lengths are
2	m,	5	m	and	10	m.	Wire:	cross	sectional	area
0.34	mm2.
Order code:
Length in m
Connector cable
M12, 5 pin
shielded*
The 5-lead shielded cable is supplied with a
mating 5-pin M12 connector at one end and 5
wires at the other end. Available lengths are 2
m,	5	m	and	10	m.	Wire:	cross	sectional	area
0.34	mm2.
Order code:
Length in m
Signal wiring
M12, 5 pin
Connector pin / cable color
1 2 3 4 5
brown white blue black grey
*	=	Shielded	connector
POSITILT®
Instruction Manual
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
KAB - XM - M12/5F/G - M12/5M/G - CAN
KAB - XM - M12/5F/G/69K - M12/5M/G/69K - CAN
KAB - TCONN - M12/5M - 2M12/5F - CAN
KAB - RTERM - M12/5M/G - CAN
IP69K:
ASM GmbH  MAN-PT-E-16          33